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Gartman, Cody A.

From: Michael Shore <mshore@shorechan.com>
Sent: Friday, March 12, 2021 9:55 AM
To: Nash, Brian C.
Subject: FW: Activity in Case 1:20-cv-00834-ADA FG SRC, LLC v. Intel Corporation Order

* EXTERNAL EMAIL * 

Congrats.  We are studying the order, but at first glance it does not appear consistent with FG SRC’s infringement read. If 
it does turn out that way, we will ask the court to certify the issue for an interlocutory appeal. Would Intel be opposed 
to that scenario. This also means that FG SRC will likely seek to amend the  claims in the IPR, but for now, Intel can enjoy 
this preliminary victory, but the war continues. 
 
 

From: TXW_USDC_Notice@txwd.uscourts.gov <TXW_USDC_Notice@txwd.uscourts.gov>  
Sent: Friday, March 12, 2021 9:41 AM 
To: cmecf_notices@txwd.uscourts.gov 
Subject: Activity in Case 1:20‐cv‐00834‐ADA FG SRC, LLC v. Intel Corporation Order 
 

This is an automatic e‐mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e‐mail 
because the mail box is unattended.  
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of record and 
parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if 
receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, 
download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the 
free copy and 30 page limit do not apply. 

U.S. District Court [LIVE] 

Western District of Texas 

Notice of Electronic Filing  
 
The following transaction was entered on 3/12/2021 at 9:40 AM CST and filed on 3/11/2021  

Case Name:   FG SRC, LLC v. Intel Corporation 

Case Number:  1:20‐cv‐00834‐ADA 

Filer:   

Document Number: 67  

Docket Text:  

Claim Construction ORDER. Signed by Judge Alan D Albright. (lt)  

 
1:20‐cv‐00834‐ADA Notice has been electronically mailed to:  
 
Alfonso Garcia Chan     achan@shorechan.com, cjohnson@shorechan.com, paralegals@shorechan.com  
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Ari B. Rafilson     arafilson@shorechan.com, cjohnson@shorechan.com, rpolvado@shorechan.com  
 
Austin Michael Schnell     austin.schnell@pillsburylaw.com, cody.gartman@pillsburylaw.com, 
lisa.nicholas@pillsburylaw.com  
 
Brian Christopher Nash     brian.nash@pillsburylaw.com, cody.gartman@pillsburylaw.com, 
firmwidecalendardocket@pillsburylaw.com, lisa.nicholas@pillsburylaw.com  
 
Callie Ann Bjurstrom     callie.bjurstrom@pillsburylaw.com, firmwidecalendardocket@pillsburylaw.com, 
renee.evans@pillsburylaw.com  
 
Evan Finkel     evan.finkel@pillsburylaw.com, efinkel1@gmail.com, inga.delarosa@pillsburylaw.com  
 
Mark D. Siegmund     mark@waltfairpllc.com, msiegmund@shorechan.com, msiegmund12@gmail.com  
 
Matthew W. Hindman     matthew.hindman@pillsburylaw.com  
 
Michael W. Shore     mshore@shorechan.com, cjohnson@shorechan.com, paralegals@shorechan.com  
 
Paul T. Beeler     pbeeler@shorechan.com, cjohnson@shorechan.com, paralegals@shorechan.com  
 
Price Ainsworth     priceainsworth@lorenzandlorenz.com  
 
Ranjini Acharya     ranjini.acharya@pillsburylaw.com, docket@pillsburylaw.com, meri.rose@pillsburylaw.com  
 
William D. Ellerman     wellerman@shorechan.com, cjohnson@shorechan.com, paralegals@shorechan.com  
 
1:20‐cv‐00834‐ADA Notice has been delivered by other means to:  

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction: 

Document description:Main Document  
Original filename:n/a 
Electronic document Stamp: 
[STAMP dcecfStamp_ID=1080075687 [Date=3/12/2021] [FileNumber=24657203‐ 
0] [a90def848887d5f251450e635ca49b75f26acdd3b4705a9eae23b5f97d14b893cf 
f24685c677043a7eaebeaa4b75cd123f64db43a4687a12e13d0f55bfc74f5d]] 
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